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FULL-TIME COST OF ATTENDANCE

2024-2025

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT STUDENT- RESIDENT BUDGET

(August-July)

Tuition & Fees
Books & Supplies#
Room & Board
Personal
Transportation

$60,922.75

(August—June)

$50,609.00

PA3
(July-December)

9,948.50
2,910.00
10,318.00
1,694.00
814.00
$25,684.50

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT STUDENT - NONRESIDENT BUDGET

(August-July)

Tuition & Fees
Books & Supplies#
Room & Board
Personal
Transportation

$84,396.75

(August—June)

$68,215.00

PA3
(July-December)
18,751.50

2,910.00
10,318.00
1,694.00
814.00
$34,487.50

# Allowance of $2,650 for required laptop is included in the PA1 books & supplies.

The totals above do not include loan fees. Average loan fees will be included in your

financial aid award package at a later date.
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